List of Grants

Age Concern Wanganui

Alzheimers Society Wanganui
Arthritis New Zealand

Balance Whanganui

Barnados

Birthright Wanganui

Brain Injury Association

Bulls and District Community Trust
Castlecliff Community Charitable Trust
Child Matters

Christian Social Services Wanganui
Churton School

Community House

Counselling and Education Centre Marton
English Language Partners Wanganui
Epilepsy Assn of NZ

Family Works

Frangipani Pan Pasifika

Funding Information Service

Hawera Rape Crisis

HIPPY Whanganui

Jigsaw

Kaumatua Kaunihera

Life to the Max Trust

Mainstreet Wanganui Promotions
Making a Difference Trust

Marton Budget Service

Marton Country Music Festival
Marton Jaycees

Members of the Sarjeant Gallery

Multicultural Council of Rangitikei/Whanganui

Neighbourhood Support

NZ Council of Victim Support Groups
NZ Eagle Spirit Jujitsu

Ohakune Kindergarten

Parkinson’s Wanganui

Patea Standby

River Exchange Barter System
Rivercity Boxing Club

Sands Wanganui

Sexual Abuse Healing Centre

SKIP

Social Development Partners

Social Initiatives in Schools
Sommerville Centre for Special Needs

Special Olympics

10,000
8,000
2,000
6,000
6,000
4,000
3,000
5,000
6,000
7,500

14,000
2,000
9,500
6,000
3,000
2,000

35,000
1,000

644
500
7,500

243,000

1,500

35,000
2,000
500
2,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
2,000
4,000
5,000
500
2,000
2,000
1,000
500
3,000
2,000
5,000
2,000
2,500

141,820
3,000
1,000



Supporting Families

Surf Life Saving NZ

Sustainable Whanganui Trust

Taihape and Districts A and P Show
Taihape Community Development Trust
Taihape Heritage Trust

Taihape Older and Bolder

Tangata Whenua Community and Voluntary Sector
Research
Te Awa Steiner Education Trust

Te Ora Hou
Te Roopu Houonga a Huihuinga Purupura
The Marton and Surrounds ICT Hub Charitable Trust

Tupoho Iwi and Community Social Services
Underground Youth Charitable Trust
Wanganui Blind and Partially Blind Craft
Wanganui Chamber of Commerce
Wanganui Citizens Advice Bureau
Wanganui Events Trust

Wanganui Justices of the Peace

Wanganui Regional Hospice

Wanganui Riding for the Disabled
Wanganui Rowing Association

Waverley Playcentre

Whanganui Creative Space Trust
Whanganui Excellence in Glass Art
Whanganui Literary Festival

Whanganui Maori Regional Tourism
Whanganui Multicultural Action Group
Whanganui National Art Exhibition and Award Trust

Whanganui Regional Heritage Trust
Whanganui Regional Primary Health Org.
Whanganui Restorative Practice Trust
Whanganui Volunteer Centre Trust
Women'’s Network Wanganui

Youth Services Trust

4,000
2,000
4,000
1,000
5,000
3,000
6,000

3500

1,000
11,000
1500
5,000

4,000
2,500
1,000
2,000
2,000

20,000
1,000

10,000
1,000
3,000

300
2,500
1,000
1,000
5,000
3,000

700

500
30,005
10,000

3,000
5,000
20,000
782,069



