List of Grants

Age Concern Wanganui	10,000
Alzheimers Society Wanganui	8,000
Arthritis New Zealand	2,000
Balance Whanganui	6,000
Barnados	6,000
	4,000
Birthright Wanganui Brain Injury Association	-
	3,000
Bulls and District Community Trust	5,000
Castlecliff Community Charitable Trust	6,000
Child Matters	7,500
Christian Social Services Wanganui	14,000
Churton School	2,000
Community House	9,500
Counselling and Education Centre Marton	6,000
English Language Partners Wanganui	3,000
Epilepsy Assn of NZ	2,000
Family Works	35,000
Frangipani Pan Pasifika	1,000
Funding Information Service	644
Hawera Rape Crisis	500
HIPPY Whanganui	7,500
Jigsaw	243,000
Kaumatua Kaunihera	1,500
Life to the Max Trust	35,000
Mainstreet Wanganui Promotions	2,000
Making a Difference Trust	500
Marton Budget Service	2,000
Marton Country Music Festival	1,000
Marton Jaycees	1,000
Members of the Sarjeant Gallery	5,000
Multicultural Council of Rangitikei/Whanganui	2,000
Neighbourhood Support	4,000
NZ Council of Victim Support Groups	5,000
NZ Eagle Spirit Jujitsu	500
Ohakune Kindergarten	2,000
Parkinson's Wanganui	2,000
Patea Standby	1,000
River Exchange Barter System	500
Rivercity Boxing Club	3,000
Sands Wanganui	2,000
Sexual Abuse Healing Centre	5,000
SKIP	2,000
Social Development Partners	2,500
Social Initiatives in Schools	141,820
Sommerville Centre for Special Needs	3,000
Special Olympics	1,000

Supporting Families	4,000
Surf Life Saving NZ	2,000
Sustainable Whanganui Trust	4,000
Taihape and Districts A and P Show	1,000
Taihape Community Development Trust	5,000
Taihape Heritage Trust	3,000
Taihape Older and Bolder	6,000
Tangata Whenua Community and Voluntary Sector Research	3500
Te Awa Steiner Education Trust	1,000
Te Ora Hou	11,000
Te Roopu Houonga a Huihuinga Purupura	1500
The Marton and Surrounds ICT Hub Charitable Trust	5,000
Tupoho Iwi and Community Social Services	4,000
Underground Youth Charitable Trust	2,500
Wanganui Blind and Partially Blind Craft	1,000
Wanganui Chamber of Commerce	2,000
Wanganui Citizens Advice Bureau	2,000
Wanganui Events Trust	20,000
Wanganui Justices of the Peace	1,000
Wanganui Regional Hospice	10,000
Wanganui Riding for the Disabled	1,000
Wanganui Rowing Association	3,000
Waverley Playcentre	300
Whanganui Creative Space Trust	2,500
Whanganui Excellence in Glass Art	1,000
Whanganui Literary Festival	1,000
Whanganui Maori Regional Tourism	5,000
Whanganui Multicultural Action Group	3,000
Whanganui National Art Exhibition and Award Trust	700
Whanganui Regional Heritage Trust	500
Whanganui Regional Primary Health Org.	30,005
Whanganui Restorative Practice Trust	10,000
Whanganui Volunteer Centre Trust	3,000
Women's Network Wanganui	5,000
Youth Services Trust	20,000
	782,069